
NIPPER  Training 
Schedule 2025-26

Nipper Admin App #1
Date: Tuesday 14 October 2025
Time: 6pm-7pm
Venue: Online via TEAMS
Who should attend: Nipper Admin App Users

Age Manager Technical Skills - Metro
Date: Sunday 26 October 2025
Time: 10am-3pm
Venue: Life Saving Victoria
Who should attend: Age Managers

LIMSOC for Nippers Training
Date: Wednesday 1 October 2025
Time: 6pm-7pm
Venue: Online via TEAMS
Who should attend: Water Safety Supervisors

Age Manager Technical Skills - West
Date: Sunday 12 October 2025
Time: 10am-3pm
Venue: Warnambool SLSC
Who should attend: Age Managers

Age Manager Assistant Course #1 - 13yrs-17yrs
Date: Thursday 30 October 2025
Time: 6pm-7.30pm
Venue: Online via TEAMS
Who should attend: Junior Age Managers

Preseason Forum 
Date: Saturday 13 September 2025
Time: 9am-4pm
Venue: The Crown Promenade Conference Centre
Who should attend: All Junior Coordinators

Age Manager Technical Skills- Surf Coast
Date: Sunday 9 November 2025
Time: 10am-3pm
Venue: Ocean Grove SLSC
Who should attend: Age Managers

Age Manager Technical Skills- East
Date: Sunday 23 November 2025
Time: 10am-3pm
Venue: Woodside Beach SLSC
Who should attend: Age Managers

Nipper Admin App #2
Date: Monday 24 November 2025
Time: 6pm-7pm
Venue: Online via TEAMS
Who should attend:  Nipper Admin App Users

Age Manager Assistant Course #2 - 13yrs-17yrs
Date: Tuesday 9 December 2025
Time: 6pm-7.30pm
Venue: Online via TEAMS
Who should attend: Junior Age Managers

 For more information on Nipper training sessions
Email: nippers@lsv.com.au


